Cable;

Tool Hire Order Form

Company and Billing Information

Company name Business ID
Street address Postcode Postal address
Billing address Postcode Postal address

E-invoice address

E-invoice provider Operator broker ID
PDF billing address

Contact person Contact person's phone number

Contact person's email

Delivery Method and Address

Pickup Delivered

Delivery address and details (fill in if necessary)

Street address Postcode Postal address

Requested delivery date and time (dd.mm.yyyy / hh.mm)

Additional information for the freight carrier

Recipient Recipient's phone number

Recipient's email

Hire Period (estimate, excluding freight days)

Hire period starts (dd.mm.yyyy) Hire period ends (estimate) (dd.mm.yyyy)
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Tools for Hire

Type

K05

K09 SYNCRO
K22

EK 354 ML

EK 6022 CFB
EK 60 UNVL
EKM 6022 CFM
EKWF 120 ML
EK 30 ID ML
EKM 601D CFB
ES 20 ML

ES 32 ML

ES 65 CFB

ES 85 CFB
ESG 85 L

LS 60 L

LS 50-L FLEX
R 22 SET 6-300 mm?

A 22 SETOU 16-300 mm?

C 22 SET 16-70 mm?
HR 4 SETR 6-150mm?

Punching set ISO 16-63

UCACSR
ucM8
Total price (€)

Any freight days will be added to the hire period.

Product
number

79500044
79500070
79500040
79500020
79500024
79500028
79500032
79500006
79500003
79500036
79500000
79500004
79500008
79500012
79500016
79500046
79500050
79500054/74
79500058/78
79500062
79500066
79500094
79500082
79500086

Details

Crimping tool -
Crimping tool -
Crimping tool -
Crimping tool -
Crimping tool -
Crimping tool -
Crimping tool -
Crimping tool -
Crimping tool -

Crimping tool -

Manual

Manual

Manual

Battery-powered hydraulic
Battery-powered hydraulic
Battery-powered hydraulic
Battery-powered hydraulic
Battery-powered hydraulic
Battery-powered hydraulic
Battery-powered hydraulic

Cutting tool - Battery-powered hydraulic

Cutting tool - Battery-powered hydraulic

Cutting tool - Battery-powered hydraulic

Cutting tool - Battery-powered hydraulic

Cutting tool - Battery-powered hydraulic

Punching tool - Battery-powered hydraulic

Punching tool - Battery-powered hydraulic

Crimping die set R22/6-R22/300
Crimping die set OU A22/16-A22/300
Crimping die set C22/16-C22/70

Crimping die set HR4/6-HR4/150
Punching set big 16/20/25/32/40/50/63

EK 60 UNVL cutting blade Al/Cu max. 40 mm?
EK 60 UNVL threaded rods cutting blade M8

Hire
price
€/day

30
30
30
45

115
70

100
45
70

100
45
45

115

120

120
70
70
30
30
30
30
35
25
25

By placing this order, | accept Cablex’s sales terms as well as the general hire and service

terms for machinery hire services in the technical trade.

Place and date (dd.mm.yyyy)

Hirer's name
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