

Tool Hire Order Form

Company and Billing Information

Street address Billing address Billing address E-invoice address E-invoice provider Operator broker ID PDF billing address Contact person Contact person's email				1
Billing address E-invoice address E-invoice provider Operator broker ID PDF billing address Contact person Contact person's phone number	Company name			Business ID
E-invoice address E-invoice provider Operator broker ID PDF billing address Contact person Contact person's phone number	Street address		Postcode	Postal address
E-invoice provider PDF billing address Contact person Contact person's phone number	Billing address		Postcode	Postal address
PDF billing address Contact person Contact person's phone number	E-invoice address			
Contact person's phone number	E-invoice provider		Operator broker ID	
	PDF billing address			
Contact person's email	Contact person	Contact person's phone number		
	Contact person's email			

Delivery Method and Address

Pickup	Delivered		
Delivery address and details (fill in if necessary)			
Street address		Postcode	Postal address
Requested delivery date and time (dd.mm.yyyy /	hh.mm)		
Additional information for the freight carrier			
Recipient	Recipient's	phone numbe	r
Recipient's email			

Hire Period (estimate, excluding freight days)

Hire period starts (dd.mm.yyyy)	Hire period ends (estimate) (dd.mm.yyyy)

Tools for Hire

Туре	Product	Details	Hire	Hire
	number		period/	price
			days	€/day
K05	79500044	Crimping tool - Manual		30
K09 SYNCRO	79500070	Crimping tool - Manual		30
K22	79500040	Crimping tool - Manual		30
EK 354 ML	79500020	Crimping tool - Battery-powered hydraulic		45
EK 6022 CFB	79500024	Crimping tool - Battery-powered hydraulic		115
EK 60 UNVL	79500028	Crimping tool - Battery-powered hydraulic		70
EKM 6022 CFM	79500032	Crimping tool - Battery-powered hydraulic		100
EKWF 120 ML	79500006	Crimping tool - Battery-powered hydraulic		45
EK 30 ID ML	79500003	Crimping tool - Battery-powered hydraulic		70
EKM 60ID CFB	79500036	Crimping tool - Battery-powered hydraulic		100
ES 20 ML	79500000	Cutting tool - Battery-powered hydraulic		45
ES 32 ML	79500004	Cutting tool - Battery-powered hydraulic		45
ES 65 CFB	79500008	Cutting tool - Battery-powered hydraulic		115
ES 85 CFB	79500012	Cutting tool - Battery-powered hydraulic		120
ESG 85 L	79500016	Cutting tool - Battery-powered hydraulic		120
LS 60 L	79500046	Punching tool - Battery-powered hydraulic		70
LS 50-L FLEX	79500050	Punching tool - Battery-powered hydraulic		70
R 22 SET 6-300 mm ²	79500054/74	Crimping die set R22/6-R22/300		30
A 22 SETOU 16-300 mm ²	79500058/78	Crimping die set OU A22/16-A22/300		30
C 22 SET 16-70 mm ²	79500062	Crimping die set C22/16-C22/70		30
HR 4 SETR 6-150mm ²	79500066	Crimping die set HR4/6-HR4/150		30
Punching set ISO 16-63	79500094	Punching set big 16/20/25/32/40/50/63		35
UCACSR	79500082	EK 60 UNVL cutting blade Al/Cu max. 40 mm²		25
UCM8	79500086	EK 60 UNVL threaded rods cutting blade M8		25
Total price (€)				

Any freight days will be added to the hire period.

By placing this order, I accept Cablex's sales terms as well as the general hire and service terms for machinery hire services in the technical trade.

Place and date (dd.mm.yyyy)

Hirer's name